
  

Blessed Sacrament Catholic School 
Have Courage. Move Forward. Make Noise. 

 
600 Oblate Drive 

San Antonio, Texas 78216 
School Office (210) 824-3381 / School Fax (210) 826-6146 

 
Faculty and Staff Contact Information  
 

Mr. Michael Fierro – michael.fierro@blessedschool.com    
Principal  
 
Mrs. Katie Keith – kkeith@blessedschool.com  
Counselor  
 
Ms. Lana Cosme – lcosme@blessedschool.com   
Counseling Intern  
 
Mrs. Melissa Bustamante – mbustamante@blessedschool.com   
Pre-Kindergarten  
 
Ms. Davina Aguilar – daguilar@blessedschool.com 
Kindergarten, Elementary Level Coordinator 
 
Mrs. Adriana Gamboa – agamboa@blessedschool.com 
First Grade 
 
Mrs. Natalie Jiminez – njiminez@blessedschool.com 
Second Grade 
 
Ms. Roxanna Herrera – rherrea@blessedschool.com  
Third Grade 
 
Mrs. Laurine Heinsheimer – lheinsheimer@blessedschool.com 
Fourth Grade Homeroom, Fourth and Fifth Grade Religion and Social Studies 
 
Ms. Cindi Tyler – ctyler@blessedschool.com   
Fourth Grade Homeroom, Fourth and Fifth Grade Math and Science 
 
Ms. Irma Gonzalez – igonzalez@blessedschool.com 
Fifth Grade Homeroom, Fourth and Fifth Grade English Language Arts  
 
Physical Education and Athletic Director – Mr. Andrew Torres – atorres@blessedschool.com   
Art – Sr. My-Hanh Tran – mtran@blessedschool.com 
Library – Mrs. Lela Reyes – lreyes@blessedschool.com  
Computers/Music/Drama – Ms. Dorothy Marton – dmarton@blessedschool.com  
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Grading Period Information 
Quarter Begins Progress Reports Ends No. of Days Report Cards 

1st Quarter August 14th  September 13th  October 11th  42 October 17th/18th  

2nd Quarter October 14th  November 8th  December 18th  45 January 10th  

3rd Quarter January 6th  February 7th  March 6th  43 March 20th  

4th Quarter March 23rd  April 9th May 28th  50 June 5th  

 
 

Interpretation of Scholastic Grades 
94—100 Exceptionally High Achievement 
85-93  High Achievement 
75-84  Low Achievement 
0-69  Failure to Master Material  
  
Non-Numerical Grades and Conduct Scale 
O – Outstanding Effort, S – Satisfactory Effort, I – Improvement Needed, U – Unsatisfactory Effort 
  
NWEA Testing Windows – Reading, Language Arts, Math and Science 
Fall – September 3rd – 20th   Winter – January 6th – 24th   Spring – April 27th – May 15th  
 
Bulldogs for Christ  
Fall Semester – December 6, 2019  Spring Semester – May 1, 2020 
 
2019/2020 Lunch Schedule
Pre-Kindergarten, Kindergarten, First Grade and Second Grade  10:55 a.m. 
Third Grade, Fourth Grade and Fifth Grade     11:30 a.m. 
Middle School         11:55 a.m. / 12 Noon (Mass Days) 
 
Glow and Grow  - Please Refer to  Spike’s Newsletter 
Wednesdays between 8:15 a.m. and 9:15 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. and 3:00 p.m.  
 
School Contact Information
School Secretary/Lunch Ordering – Ms. Patricia Martinez, (210) 824-3381, pmartinez@blessedschool.com  
Bookkeeping – Ms. Lizz Ramirez, (210) 824-7231, lramirez@blessedsacrament.church 
FACTS SIS (RenWeb) – Mr. Michael Fierro, (210) 824-3381, michael.fierro@blessedschool.com  
Uniforms – Mrs. Sandra Wilkinson, swilkinson@blessedschool.com  
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